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Claw Cleat Packing Piece

Adaptor Plate

Reference Number
389AC03
389AC04 aluminium alloy, epoxy coated

Packing Piece Description
aluminium alloy, plain

Insulating pad

380AG02

01 - 07

13 - 16

20 & 21

08 - 12

17 - 19

22

Reference Number Adaptor Plate Description
M10 (Galvanised)

01 - 08

13 - 14

-

08 - 12

-

-

Insulating Base
3900010

3900012

3900014

3900011

3900013

3900015

Suitable for cleat size
379TC- 379SC-

Adaptor Plate

Insulating Pad

Packing Piece

Required when mounting smaller cleats directly onto 
41mm wide channel.

Insulating pads are designed for use with the 379 series Sirius 
and Orbit cleats. They are designed to prevent bimetalic 
corrosion between the cleat and the substructure. They should 
be used in instances when installing a stainless steel cleat onto 
a galvanised steel substructure.

Required when stacking claw cleats.
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