



Insulating Pad

Insulating pads are designed for use with the 379 series Sirius and Orbit cleats. They are designed to prevent bimetalic corrosion between the cleat and the substructure. They should be used in instances when installing a stainless steel cleat onto a galvanised steel substructure.

Insulating pad

	Suitable for cleat size	
Insulating Base	379TC-	379SC-
3900010	01 - 07	01 - 08
3900011	08 - 12	08 - 12
3900012	13 - 16	13 - 14
3900013	17 - 19	-
3900014	20 & 21	-
3900015	22	-



Adaptor Plate

Required when mounting smaller cleats directly onto 41mm wide channel.

Adaptor Plate

Reference Number	Adaptor Plate Description
380AG02	M10 (Galvanised)



Packing Piece

Required when stacking claw cleats.

Claw Cleat Packing Piece

Reference Number	Packing Piece Description
389AC03	aluminium alloy, plain
389AC04	aluminium alloy, epoxy coated